
Designer Website and/or Biography Sites 
 

 
 
Akris - http://www.akris.ch/html/
 
Armani Giorgio – http://www.giorgioarmani.com/index.html  
Baby Phat, http://www.babyphat.com/shop.php?dept=shop  
Boss, Hugo 
http://www.hugoboss.com/start.html?http://www.hugoboss.com/flashcheck.html#  
 
Bottega- Veneta http://www.bottegaveneta.com/
 
Cardin, Pierre,- http://pierrecardin.com/
Cavalli, Roberto - http://www.robertocavalli.net/  
Chandran, Bernard http://www.bernardchandran.com.my/
Chanel http://www.chanel.com/
Charles, Caroline - http://www.carolinecharles.co.uk/
Chloe - http://www.chloe.com/version_en/home/index.html
Choo, Jimmy - http://www.jimmychoo.com/home/home.htm
Christian Lacroix - http://www.christian-lacroix.fr/
Cole, Kenneth - http://www.kencole.com/
Cortazar, Esteban http://www.estebancortazar.com/  
Custo Barcelona, http://www.custo-barcelona.com/  
de La Renta, Oscar http://www.oscardelarenta.com/main.html  
Dinnigan, Collette http://www.collettedinnigan.com.au/
Dior, Christian - http://www.dior.com/pcd/International/JSP/Home/prehome.jsp
Dolce & Gabbana - http://www.dolcegabbana.it/
Douglas Hannant, http://www.douglashannant.com/  
Ecko, Marc - http://www.eckounltd.com/abouteckounltd/marcecko.shtml
Ellis, Perry - http://www.perryellis.com/frame_one.htm
Enyce (Pericles – Creative Director) - 
http://www.enyce.com/way/spotlight/index.html
Evisu, http://www.evisu.com/  
Facchinetti , Alessandra (Gucci) 
http://www.vogue.co.uk/vogue_daily/story/story.asp?stid=16189&date=&sid
Fendi - http://www.fendi.it/  
Galliano, John (Christian Dior) http://www.johngalliano.com/  or 
http://www.vogue.co.uk/whos_who/John_Galliano/default.html  
Gaultier, Jean Paul http://www.jeanpaul-gaultier.com/  
Gernreich, Rudi http://www.stmk.gv.at/verwaltung/lmj-
ng/00/gernreich/konzept_e.html
Gianfranco Ferre - http://www.gianfrancoferre.com/ing/index.html
Gianni Versace - http://www.versace.com/
Givenchy - http://www.givenchy.com/default.php
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Gonzalez, Manuel (Prada) http://www.bookrags.com/biography/manuel-
gonzalez-prada/
Gucci - http://www.gucci.com/
Herrera, Carolina 
http://www.newyorkmetro.com/fashion/fashionshows/designers/bios/carolinaherr
era.htm
Hilfiger, Tommy 
http://www.askmen.com/men/business_politics/37_tommy_hilfiger.html
Ishikawa, Yoshio http://www.yoshioishikawa.com/index2.html
Jacobs, Mark - http://www.marcjacobs.com/landing.html#
Johnson, Betsey - http://www.betseyjohnson.com/
Karan, Donna - http://www.donnakaran.com/
Kimora Lee Simmons (Baby Phat)  
http://www.newyorkmetro.com/nymetro/shopping/fashion/features/9306/
Klein, Calvin 
http://www.newyorkmetro.com/fashion/fashionshows/designers/bios/calvinklein.ht
m
Kors, Michael - http://www.michaelkors.com/
Kutoglu, Atil  
http://www.newyorkmetro.com/fashion/fashionshows/designers/bios/atilkutoglu.ht
m
Lacoste - http://www.lacoste.com/usa/
Lang, Helmut - http://www.helmutlang.com/
Lapidus, Ted (& Oliver) http://www.sweetillusions.com/ted-lapidus.html  
Lauren, Ralph - http://www.polo.com/home/index.jsp
Luca Luca, http://www.lucaluca.com/  
Malandrino, Catherine  
http://www.infomat.com/whoswho/catherinemalandrino.html
Marithe, Francois (Girbaud) http://www.girbaud.com/
Mc Queen, Alexander - http://www.alexandermcqueen.com/
McCartney, Stella http://www.stellamccartney.com/  
Miller, Nicole  http://www.infomat.com/whoswho/nicolemiller.html
Miriam Mone - http://www.miriammone.com/profile.htm
Missoni - http://www.missoni.it/eng/
Miu Miu, http://www.miumiu.com/  
Miyake, Issey http://www.isseymiyake.com/  
Naftalieva, Natalia http://www.naftalieva.com/
Narciso Rodriquez - http://www.narcisorodriguez.com/narciso.html
Nina Ricci - http://www.ninaricci.fr/
Pucci, Emilio http://emiliopucci.com/flash_content/  
Sean John - http://www.seanjohn.com/sj6/
Sherman, Ben -  http://www.bensherman.co.uk/
Shokrian Jasmin,,  http://www.jasminshokrian.com/  
Smith,  Paul http://www.paulsmith.co.uk/   
Sonia Rykiel - http://www.soniarykiel.com/version3/intro.htm
Tanov, Erica http://www.ericatanov.com/bio.html
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Thierry Mugler - http://www.thierrymugler.com/
Ungaro, Emanuel - http://www.ungaro.com/
Valentino http://www.valentino.it/
Vera Wang - http://www.verawang.com/
Versace, http://www.versace.com/  
Vivienne Westwood - http://www.viviennewestwood.co.uk/flash.php
Vuitton, Louis - http://www.vuitton.com/
http://www.newyorkmetro.com/fashion/fashionshows/designers/bios/verawang.ht
m  
Yamamoto, Yohji - http://www.yohjiyamamoto.co.jp/  
Yurman, David - http://www.davidyurman.com/
Yves Saint Laurent - http://www.ysl-hautecouture.com/ also try 
http://www.ysl.com/   
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